DI-5B47 Linearized Thermocouple Input Modules
FEATURES
• Interfaces to Types J, K, T, E, R, S, N, and B
Thermocouples
• Linearizes Thermocouple Signal
• High Level Voltage Outputs
• 1500Vrms Transformer Isolation
• ANSI/IEEE C37.90.1-1989 Transient Protection

Block Diagram
DI-5B47 Linearized Thermocouple Input Modules
Ordering Information
Model Number Type Input Range Accuracy*
DI-5B47J-01 J 0ºC to +760ºC (+32ºF to +1400ºF) ±0.61ºC
DI-5B47J-02 J -100ºC to +300ºC (-148ºF to +572ºF) ±0.32ºC
DI-5B47J-03 J 0ºC to +500ºC (+32ºF to +932ºF) ±0.36ºC
DI-5B47J-12 J -100ºC to +760ºC (-148ºF to +1400ºF) ±0.70ºC
DI-5B47K-04 K 0ºC to +1000ºC (+32ºF to +1832ºF) ±0.80ºC
DI-5B47K-05 K 0ºC to +500ºC (+32ºF to +932ºF) ±0.38ºC
DI-5B47K-13 K -100ºC to +1350ºC (-148ºF to +2462ºF) ±1.20ºC
DI-5B47K-14 K 0ºC to +1200ºC (+32ºF to +2192ºF) ±0.96ºC
DI-5B47T-06 T -100ºC to +400ºC (-148ºF to +752ºF) ±0.80ºC
DI-5B47T-07 T 0ºC to +200ºC (+32ºF to +392ºF) ±0.25ºC
DI-5B47E-08 E 0ºC to +1000ºC (+32ºF to +1832ºF) ±1.00ºC
DI-5B47R-09 R +500ºC to +1750ºC (+932ºF to +3182ºF) ±1.30ºC
DI-5B47S-10 S +500ºC to +1750ºC (+932ºF to +3182ºF) ±1.30ºC
DI-5B47B-11 B +500ºC to +1800ºC (+932ºF to +3272ºF) ±2.00ºC
DI-5B47N-15 N -100ºC to +1300ºC (-148ºF to +2372ºF) ±1.15ºC
*Includes conformity, hysteresis, and repeatability. Does not include CJC accuracy.
Data Acquisition Product Links
(click on text to jump to page)
Data Acquisition | Data Logger | Chart Recorder | Thermocouple | Oscilloscope